
Сәләт-Биләр каласы 

1. Гильмутдинов Камиль Рустемович 

2. Нуриев Камиль Рамилевич 

3. Яковлева Эльвина Валерьевна 

4. Валиуллина Диана Рамилевна 

5. Хайруллиан Суфия Альбертовна 

6. Васильева Ольга Владимировна 

7. Гильфанова Айгуль Тахировна 

8. Ризванова Алия Равилевна 

9. Зиганшина Диана Ильнаровна 

10. Камалетдинов  Шамиль Альбертович 

11. Шихамова Регина Раисовна 

12. Ахмадуллин Мухаммед Шамилевич 

13. Михайлов Арсений Андреевич 

14. Ханова Диляра Ильсуровна 

15. Ризванова Камиля Раушановна 

16. Миннегалиев Расуль Фазылович 

17. Шарипов Рустем Асгатович 

18. Рахматуллина Энже Эдуардовна 

19. Абдрахим Анвар Варол 

20. Альмеева Гадиля Айратовна 

21. Закиров Арслан Фидаилевич 

22. Галиев Афзал Ралифович 

23. Зайнуллин Камиль Факилевич 

24. Гарафутдинов Булат Алмазович 

25. Файзрахманов  Самат Айдарович 

26. Кашапов Булат Ринатович 

27. Шайдуллина Рушания  Рустамовна 

28. Низаметдин Ширин Раиф 

29. Губаева Камиля Данияровна 

30. Галимова Рамиля Рустемовна 

31. Садыкова Ляйля Рустамовна 

32. Шарапов Газиз Сиринович 

33. Садыкова Ирина  

34. Хасанов Алмаз Ленарович 

35. Кашапова Алия Маратовна 

 

 



Сәләт-Биләр каласы 

1. Гыйльметдинов  Камил Рөстәм улы 

2. Нуриев  Камил Рамиль улы 

3. Яковлева Эльвина Валерий кызы 

4. Вәлиуллина Диана Рамиль кызы 

5. Хайруллина Суфия Альберт кызы 

6. Васильева Ольга Владимир кызы 

7. Гыйльфанова Айгөл Тахир кызы 

8. Ризванова Алия Равиль кызы 

9. Җиһаншина Диана Ильнар кызы 

10. Камалетдинов  Шамил Альберт улы 

11. Шихамова Регина Раис кызы 

12. Ахмадуллин Мухаммед Шамил улы 

13. Михайлов Арсений Андрей улы 

14. Ризванова Камилә Раушан кызы 

15. Миннегалиев Рәсүл Фазыл улы 

16. Шәрипов Рөстәм Асгат улы 

17. Рәхмәтуллина Энҗе Эдуард кызы 

18. Абдрахим Әнвәр Варол 

19. Альмеева Гадилә Айрат кызы 

20. Закиров Арслан Фидаил улы 

21. Галиев Афзал Рәлиф улы 

22. Зайнуллин Камил Факил улы 

23. Гәрәфетдинов Булат Алмаз улы 

24. Низаметдин Ширин Раиф 

25. Кашапов Булат Ринат улы 

26. Шәйдуллина Рушания Рөстәм кызы 

27. Садыкова Ирина  

28. Гобәева Камилә Данияр кызы 

29. Галимова Рәмилә Рөстәм кызы 

30. Садыйкова Ләйлә  Рөстәм кызы 

31. Шарәпов Газиз Сирин улы 

32. Файзрахманов  Самат Айдар улы 

33. Хасанов Алмаз Ленар улы  

34. Кашапова Алия Марат кызы  

35. Ханова Диләрә Илсур кызы 

 



 

Сәләт-Самара 

1. Кутлубаев Дамир Марселевич 

2. Гизятова София Ринатовна 

3. Харисова Гузель Равилевна 

4. Субеева Лилия Мударисовна 

5. Мингалиева Гульназ Талгатовна 

6. Халимуллина Эльвина Маратовна 

7. Хатыпова Гульназ Ильмировна 

8. Решетников Александр Александрович 

9. Бадертдинова Гульназ Дилфатовна 

10. Хафаева Айгуль Ильдаровна 

 

Сәләт-Самара 

1. Котлыбаев Дамир Марсель улы 

2. Гизәтова Софиә Ринат кызы 

3. Харисова Гүзәл Равил кызы 

4. Субеева Лилия Мударис кызы 

5. Мингалиева Гөлназ Тәлгат кызы 

6. Халимуллина Эльвина Марат кызы 

7. Хатыпова Гөлназ Ильмир кызы 

8. Решетников Александр Александр улы 

9. Бәдертдинова Гөлназ Дилфат кызы 

10. Хафаева Айгөл Илдар кызы 

 

 

Сәләт-Санак 

1. Саяхова Резида Илкамовна  

2. Демин Даниил Олегович  

3. Ахметов Камиль Ильшатович  

4. Галиуллина Диляра Дамировна  

5. Негиматжанов Марат Ромилевич  

6. Хайруллина Суфия Альбертовна  

7. Гизатулина Алия Радиковна  

8. Коган Лия Игоревна  

9. Давлетшин Искандер Марселевич  

10. Казакова Влада Игоревна  

11. Усманова Аделина Илдаровна 

 



Сәләт-Санак 

1. Саяхова Резида Илкам кызы 

2. Демин Даниил Олег улы 

3. Ахметов Камиль Ильшат улы 

4. Галиуллина Диләрә Дамир кызы 

5. Негиматҗанов Марат Ромил улы 

6. Хайруллина Суфия Альберт кызы 

7. Гизатулина Алия Радик кызы 

8. Коган Лия Игорь кызы 

9. Давлетшин Искандер Марсель улы 

10. Казакова Влада Игорь кызы 

11. Усманова Аделина Илдар кызы 

 

Сәләт-Батыр 

1 Юсупова Аида Газинуровна  

2 Замалетдинова Эльвира Рамилевна  

3 Бикчантаева Кадрия Равильевна  

4 Нафикова Заррина Ильдаровна  

5 Галиев Афзал Ралифович  

6 Батталова Алиса Марселевна  

7 Маланьева Эльвира Эдуардовна  

8 Яруллина Лейла Мансуровна  

9 Габсаттарова Раушания Маратовна  

10 Шигапова Эльвира Фаргатовна  

11 Камалетдинова Гелусе Илдаровна  

12 Зангирова Айгуль Айратовна  

13 Ахметов Далиль Илнарович  

14 Халитов Ильфат Марсович  

15 Габидуллов Ринат Альфикович  

16 Каюмов Риназ Айдарович  

17 Ахматгалиева Амалия Ильмировна  

18 Кадырова Гузель Ильсуровна  

19 Хисамутдинов Альфис Рафисович  

20 Абдрахманов Алмаз Фенисович  

21 Казакова Влада Игоревна  

22 Шайдуллина Диляра Ринатовна  

23 Вахитова Диля Дамировна  

24 Рашитова Алсу Ильгизовна  

25 Давлетшин Искандер Марселевич  



26 Сперанская Елизавета Геннадиевна  

27 Нурмухаметов Данил Камилевич  

28 Тимергалиева Резеда Саматовна  

29 Радиев Руслан Радиевич  

30 Шайхутдинов Салават Расимович  

 

Сәләт-Батыр 

1 Юсупова Аида Газинур кызы 

2 Замалетдинова Элвира Рамил кызы 

3 Бикчантаева Кадрия Равил кызы 

4 Нафикова Зәрринә Илдар кызы 

5 Галиев Әфзал Рәлиф улы 

6 Батталова Алиса Марсел кызы 

7 Маланьева Эльвира Эдуард кызы 

8 Яруллина Ләйлә Мансур кызы 

9 Габсаттарова Раушания Марат кызы 

10 Шигапова Эльвира Фәргат кызы 

11 Камалетдинова Гөлүсә Илдар кызы 

12 Зәнгирова Айгөл Айрат кызы 

13 Әхмәтов Дәлил Илнар улы 

14 Хәлитов Илфат Марс улы 

15 Габидуллов Ринат Алфик улы 

16 Каюмов Риназ Айдар улы 

17 Әхмәтгалиева Амалия Илмир кызы 

18 Кадырова Гүзәл Илсур кызы 

19 Хисәмутдинов Әлфис Рәфис улы 

20 Абдрахманов Алмаз Фәнис улы 

21 Казакова Влада Игорь кызы 

22 Шәйдуллина Диләрә Ринат кызы 

23 Вәһитова Дилә Дамир кызы 

24 Рәшитова Алсу Илгиз кызы 

25 Дәүләтшин Искәндәр Марсел улы 

26 Сперанская Елизавета Геннадий кызы 

27 Нурмухаметов Данил Камил улы 

28 Тимергалиева Резеда Самат кызы 

29 Радиев Руслан Радий улы 

30 Шәйхетдинов Салават Рәсим улы 

 



Сәләт-Тел 

1. Шарафиев Амир Исламович  

2. Идрисов Булат Азатович  

3. Закиров Асхат Артурович  

4. Муртазин Мухаммед Айратович  

5. Рафикова Альбина Радиковна  

6. Халилова Нафиса Илдаровна  

7. Ахметова Камила Айнуровна  

8. Габдуллин Искандер Рустамович  

9. Зиганшин Ранель Русланович  

10. Сиразиева Рэйхан Искандеровна 

11. Гараева Зиля Данисовна  

12. Маслахов Рамазан Ильдусович  

13. Зиннатуллина Ляйсан Ильдаровна  

14. Сиразиев Камиль Ильдарович  

15. Фатхиева Лилия Рамиль  

16. Миннехузина Наргиза Фаргатовна  

17. Нафигина Эльвина Шамилевна  

18. Безымянская Елизавета Сергеевна  

19. Сафина Лилия Рустемовна  

20. Громова Мария Дмитриевна  

21. Бадыкова Алсу Наилевна  

22. Шайдуллина Камиля Раушановна  

23. Фазуллина Лейсан Ильназовна  

24. Синельникова Софья Алексеевна  

25. Ямалиева Эльмира Рустемовна  

26. Бурнашева Зиля Ильгизовна  

27. Хасаншин АзатРинатович  

28. Нурмиева Зарина Рифатовна  

29. Кадырова Алия Фирдинантовна  

30. Мифтахутдинова Азалия Ильнаровна 

31. Гарипов Амир Сиринович  

32. Зайлямова Адиля Айратовна  

33. Миннехузина Нафиса Фаргатовна  

34. Гилялов АйдарИльшатович  

35. Попов Александр Александрович  

36. Маликов Камиль Фазылович  

37. Давлетшина Алина Марсель  

38. Галиуллина Зиля Азатовна  



39. Сиразиева Йолдыз Искандеровна  

40. Маслова Милена Романовна  

41. Сайфуллина Анжела Руслановна  

42. Файзуллина Миляуша Фаилевна  

43. Рахимов Алмаз Анассович  

44. Нигматуллина Резеда Ильфар  

45. Шайдуллина Арина Рафаэльевна  

46. Алия Юсупова Айратовна  

47. Сафина Исламия Рустемовна  

48. Халитова Камила Мансуровна  

49. Савинова Анна Владимировна  

50. Галиева Зария Мунировна  

51. Хайрутдинова Лейла Ирековна  

52. Валиева Айсылу Кутдусовна  

53. Юсупова Диана Наилевна  

54. Сангатуллина Илина Альбертовна  

55. Юринов Даниль Владимирович  

56. Замараева Лиана Михайл  

57. Сабитов Ильмир Минирович  

58. Замалетдинов Камиль Ильнурович  

59. Исламгирова Илюзя Ильдусовна  

60. Шагидуллина Илюза Айдаровна  

61. Гимаетдинова Айгуль Рафиковна  

62. Ягудина Зухра Анас  

63. Низамова Камиля Фанилевна  

64. Валиуллина Айгуль Айратовна  

65. Халиков Ахмад Альбертович  

66. Маликов Булат Ильгамович  

67. Шакурова Назлыгуль Феритовна  

68. Маликов Амир Фазылович  

69. Фатхуллова Дарья Рустемовна  

70. Азизова Аделя Рафаэлевна  

71. Ханова Диляра Ильсуровна  

72. Аскарова Диана Римовна  

73. Кашапова Илюза Ленаровна  

74. Сиразиева Аделя Альфредовна  

75. Байбекова Алина Рашитовна  

76. Хакимзянова Гузель Искандеровна  

77. Гизатуллина Эндже Наилевна  



78. Гимазов Азамат Рамилевич  

79. Максутова Камиля Альбертовна  

80. Гайнутдинова Мадина Минтагировна  

81. Рубцова Алина Валерьевна  

82. Хасанова Зульфия Зуфаровна  

83. Рашитова Алсу Илгизовна  

84. Сабиров Наиль Айратович  

85. Шарафеев Ислам Ирекович  

86. Амирханова Алсиня Ринатовна  

87. Мифтахова Гульназ Рамилевна  

88. Ахматгалиева Амалия Ильмировна  

89. Галиуллина Рамзия Камилевна  

90. Фархутдинова Аделя Рафисовна  

91. Гараева Гулина Ильнаровна  

92. Хаертдинова Зайнап Сайдаровна  

93. Шамсевалиева Гулия Фанзилевна  

94. Тукаев Сабир Ринат  

95. Сафина Лейсан Рустемовна  

96. Ахмадиева Зухра Фаритовна  

97. Фархутдинова Элина Рашидовна  

98. Галиахметова Диля Рафиковна  

99. Зайлямова Алия Айратовна  

100. Юсупова Алия Рамисовна  

101. Гайфуллин Ленар Ибрагимович  

102. Закиева Регина Радиковна  

103. Золина Алина Александровна  

104. Шарипов Камиль Рафилевич  

105. Демин Даниил Олегович  

106. Киселева Анастасия Владимировна  

107. Султанов Булат Мансурович  

108. Исмагилова Гульназ Рустемовна  

109. Гильфанова Миляуша Мухаметюсуповна  

110. Арсланов Рамиль Айратович  

111. Зайнуллина Элина Рустемовна  

112. Саттарова Алсу Ильшатовна  

113. Габдуллина Розалина Абдрахмоновна  

114. Хайруллин Сулейман Марселевич  

115. Зарипова Рамиля Руслановна  

116. Галимова Диляра Руслановна 



117. Сабирова Камиля Галимовна  

118. Газизова Диляра Ринатовна  

119. Галияхметова Алия Альбертовна 

120. Габдрахманова Наргиза Шамилевна 

121. Сабирова Гузель Райнуровна 

122. Ручий Елизавета Сергеевна 

123. Туйкин Рашид Маратович 

124. Петрова Динара Александровна 

125. Савушкина Анастасия Максимовна 

 

Сәләт-Тел 

1. Шарафиев Амир Ислам улы 

2. Идрисов Булат Азат улы 

3. Закиров Асхат Артур улы 

4. Мортазин Мэхэммэд Айрат улы 

5. Рафикова Альбина Радик кызы 

6. Хәлилова Нәфисә Илдар кызы 

7. Ахметова Камилэ Айнур кызы 

8. Габдуллин Искәндәр Рөстәм улы 

9. Зиганшин Ранель Руслан улы 

10. Сираҗи Рәйхан Искәндәр кызы 

11. Гәрәева Зилә Данис кызы 

12. Маслахов Рамазан Илдус улы 

13. Зиннәтуллина Ләйсән Ильдар кызы 

14. Сиразиев Камиль Ильдар улы 

15. Фатхиева Лилия Рамил кызы 

16. Миннехуҗина Нәргизә Фәргать кызы 

17. Нафигина Эльвина Шамиль кызы 

18. Безымянская Елизавета Сергей кызы 

19. Сафина Лилия Рустем кызы 

20. Громова Мария Дмитрий кызы 

21. Бадыкова Алсу Наил кызы 

22. Шәйдуллина Камилә Раушан кызы 

23. Фазуллина Ләйсән Илназ кызы 

24. Синельникова Софья Дмитрий кызы 

25. Ямалиева Эльмира Ростэм кызы 

26. Бурнашева Зилә Ильгиз кызы 

27. Хәсәншин Азат Ринат улы 

28. Нурмиева Зәринә Рифат кызы 



29. Кадырова Алия Фирдинант кызы 

30. Мифтахутдинова Азалия Ильнар кызы 

31. Гарипов Амир Сирин улы 

32. Зайлямова Адиля Айрат кызы 

33. Миннехуҗина Нәфисә Фәргать кызы 

34. Гилялов Айдар Ильшат улы 

35. Попов Александр Александр улы 

36. Маликов Камиль Фазыл улы 

37. Дәүләтшина Алинә Марсель кызы 

38. Галиуллина Зилә Азат кызы 

39. Сираҗи Йолдыз Искәндәр кызы 

40. Маслова Милена Роман кызы 

41. Сайфуллина Энзилэ Руслан кызы 

42. Фәйзуллина Миләүшә Фаил кызы 

43. Рахимов Алмаз Анас улы 

44. Нигъматуллина Рэзидэ Илфар кызы 

45. Шайдуллина Арина Рафаэль кызы 

46. Юсупова Алия Айрат кызы 

47. Сафина Исламия Рөстәм кызы 

48. Халитова Камила Мансур кызы 

49. Савинова Анна Владимир кызы 

50. Галиева Зәрия Мөнир кызы 

51. Хәйретдинова Ләйлэ Ирек кызы 

52. Валиева Айсылу Кутдус кызы 

53. Юсупова Диана Наил кызы 

54. Сангатуллина Илина Альберт кызы 

55. Юринов Даниль Владимир улы 

56. Замараева Лиана Михаил кызы 

57. Сабитов Илмир Минир улы 

58. Җамалетдинов Камил Илнур улы 

59. Исламгирова Илүзә Илдус кызы 

60. Шаһидуллина Илүзә Айдар кызы 

61. Гыймаетдинова АйгөлРафик кызы 

62. Ягудина зухра Анас кызы 

63. Низамова Камилә Фәнил кызы 

64. Валиуллина Айгөл Айрат кызы 

65. Халиков Әхмәт Альбер улы 

66. Маликов Булат Ильгам улы 

67. Шәкүрова Назлыгө Фәрит кызы 



68. Маликов Амир Фазыл улы 

69. Фатхуллова Дарья Рустемовна 

70. Азизова Аделя Рафаэл кызы 

71. Ханова Диләрә Илсур кызы 

72. Әскәрова Диана Рим кызы 

73. Кашапова Илүзә Ленар кызы 

74. Сиразиева Аделя Альфред кызы 

75. Байбекова Алина Рашит кызы 

76. Хәкимҗанова Гүзәл Искәндәр кызы 

77. Гизатуллина Энҗе Наил кызы 

78. Гимазов Азамат Рамиль улы 

79. Максутова Камиля Альберт кызы 

80. Гайнетдинова Мәдинә Минтагир кызы 

81. Рубцова Алинә Валерий кызы 

82. Хасанова Зөлфия Зөфәр кызы 

83. Рәшитова Алсу Илгиз кызы 

84. Сабиров Наил Айрат улы 

85. Шәрәфиев Ислам Ирек улы 

86. Амирханова Алсинә Ринат кызы 

87. Мифтахова Гөлназ Рамиль кызы 

88. Ахматгалиева Амалия Ильмир кызы 

89. Галиуллина Рәмзия Камиль кызы 

90. Фархутдинова Аделя Рафис кызы 

91. Гәрәева Гөлинә Ильнар кызы 

92. Хаертдинова Зэйнэп Сайдар кызы 

93. Шәмсевәлиева Гөлия Фәнзил кызы 

94. Тукаев Сабир Ринат улы 

95. Сафина Ләйсән Рөстәм кызы 

96. Ахмадиева Зухра Фарит кызы 

97. Фархутдинова Элина Рашид кызы 

98. Галиэхмэтова Дилэ Рафик кызы 

99. Зайлямова Алия Айрат кызы 

100. Юсупова Алия Рамис кызы 

101. Гайфуллин Ленар Ибрагим улы 

102. Закиева Регина Радик кызы 

103. Золина Алина Александр кызы 

104. Шарипов Камил Рафил улы 

105. Демин Даниил Олег улы 

106. Киселева Анастасия Владимир кызы 



107. Султанов Булат Мансурович 

108. Исмэгыйлова Голназ Ростэм кызы 

109. Гыйльфанова Миләүшә Мөхәммәтйосып кызы 

110. Арсланов Рамил Айрат Улы 

111. Зәйнуллина Элина Рөстәм кызы 

112. Саттарова Алсу Ильшат кызы 

113. Габдуллина Розалина Абдрахмон кызы 

114. Хайруллин Сулейман Марсель улы 

115. Зарипова Рамиля Руслан кызы 

116. Галимова Диләрә Руслан кызы 

117. Сабирова Камиля Галим кызы 

118. Газизова Диләрә Ринат кызы 

119. Галиәхмәтова Алия Альберт кызы 

120. Габдрахманова Нәргизә Шамил кызы 

121. Сабирова Гүзәл Райнур кызы 

122. Ручий Елизавета Сергей кызы 

123. Туйкин Рәшид Марат улы 

124. Петрова Динара Александр кызы 

125. Савушкина Анастасия Максим кызы 

 

Сәләт-Эшмәкәр 

1. Валиева Айсылу Кутдусовна 

2. Гарифуллина Алсу Ильгамовна 

3. Архангельский Алексей Дмитриевич 

4. Музафарова Аделя Ильдаровна 

5. Гиздатуллина Диана Аязовна 

6. Юсупова Алия Рамисовна 

7. Хамитова Лия Маратовна 

8. Ризванова Камиля Раушановна 

9. Габдуллина Розалина Абдрахмоновна 

10. Шайдуллина Рушания Рустамовна 

11. Сабитова Эльмира Марсовна 

12. Асадуллаева Назиля Равилевна 

13. Ахматгалиева Амалия Ильмировна 

14. Кадирова Ильзира Илшатова 

15. Рахимова Люция Самитовна 

16. Шайдуллина Амина Раилевна 

17. Шайдуллина Арина Рафаэльевна 

18. Фархутдинова Элина Рашидовна 



19. Закирова Эмма Ринатовна 

20. Шайдуллина Камиля Раушановна 

21. Сайфуллина Камилла Рустемовна 

22. Cабирзянова Илюза Фанисовна 

23. Ризванова Алия Равилевна 

24. Рахматуллина Зиля Фаргатовна 

25. Махмудова Диляра Камилевна 

26. Амирханова Алсиня Ринатовна 

27. Кукарова Элина Юрьевна 

28. Нурхаметова Зульфия Филкатовна 

29. Кутлубаев Дамир Марселевич 

 

Сәләт-Эшмәкәр 

1. Вәлиева Айсылу Кутдус кызы 

2. Гарифуллина Алсу Ильгам кызы 

3. Архангельский Алексей Дмитрий улы 

4. Музафарова Әдилә Ильдар Кызы 

5. Гыйздатуллина Диана Аяз кызы 

6. Юсупова Алия Рамис кызы 

7. Хамитова Лия Марат кызы 

8. Ризванова Камилә Раушан кызы 

9. Габдуллина Розалина Абдрахмон кызы 

10. Шәйдуллина Рушания Рөстәм кызы 

11. Сабитова Эльмира Марс кызы 

12. Асадуллаева Назиля Равилевна 

13. Ахматгалиева Амалия Ильмир кызы 

14. Кадирова Илзирә Илшат кызы 

15. Рахимова Люция Самит кызы 

16. Шайдуллина Әминә Раиль кызы 

17. Шайдуллина Арина Рафаэль кызы 

18. Фархутдинова Элина Рашид кызы 

19. Закирова Эмма Ринат кызы 

20. Шәйдуллина Камилә Раушан кызы 

21. Сәйфуллина Камилла Рөстәм кызы 

22. Сабирҗанова Илүзә Фәнис кызы 

23. Ризванова Алия Равиль кызы 

24. Рахматуллина Зилә Фәргат кызы 

25. Мәхмүдова Диләрә Камил кызы 

26. Амирханова Алсинә Ринат кызы 



27. Кукарова Элина Юрий кызы 

28. Нурхәмәтова Зөлфия Филкат кызы 

29. Котлыбаев Дамир Марсель улы 

 

Сәләт-Болгар Туган Тел ( 1 смена)  

1. Равзутдинова Гулина Халимовна  

2. Ягудина Зухра Анасовна  

3. Шайхутдинов Ришат Радикович  

4. Малыйкин Тимур Андреевич  

5. Бариев Иршат Ханифович  

6. Васикова Айсылу Ильнуровна 

7. Галиахметова Лейсан Ирековна  

8. Шарафиев Ислам Ирекович  

9. Мухаметзянова Айгуль Анасовна  

10. Сафина Фануза Фанисовна  

11. Хадеева Сария Табрисовна  

12. Хайруллин Шаукат фанисович  

13. Зайнуллина Элина Рустемовна  

14. Султангареев Ильнар Ильясович  

15. Садыкова Азалина Азатовна  

16. Шакурова Назлыгуль Феритовна  

17. Шайхутдинов Салават Расимович  

18. Гурьева Алия Александровна  

19. Галиева Диляра Ришатовна  

20. Зямилова Айзиля Ралифовна 

 

Сәләт-Болгар Туган Тел ( 1 смена)  

1. Равзутдинова Гөлинә Хәлим кызы 

2. Яһүдина Зөһрә Әнәс 

3. Шәйхетдинов Ришат Радик улы 

4. Малыйкин Тимур Андрей улы 

5. Бариев Иршат Хәниф улы 

6. Васикова Айсылу Ильнур кызы 

7. Галиахметова Ләйсән Ирек кызы 

8. Шәрәфиев Ислам Ирек улы 

9. Мөхәммәтҗанова Айгөл Әнәс кызы 

10. Сафина Фәнүзә Фәнис кызы 

11. Һадеева Сәрия Тәбрис кызы 

12. Хәйруллин Шәүкәт Фәнис улы 



13. Зәйнуллина Элина Рөстәм кызы 

14. Солтангәрәев Илнар Ильяс улы 

15. Садыкова Азалина Азат кызы 

16. Шәкүрова Назлыгөл Фәрит кызы 

17. Шәйхетдинов Салават Рәсим улы 

18. Гурьева Алия Александр кызы 

19. Галиева Диләрә Ришат кызы 

20. Җәмилова Айзилә Ралиф кызы 

 

Сәләт-Болгар Туган Тел ( 2 смена)  

1. Гилазова Гадиля Айратовна 

2. Кашапова Илюза Ленаровна 

3. Садыкова Азалина Азатовна 

4. Шакурова Назлыгуль Феритовна 

5. Гурьева Алия Александровна 

6. Галиева Диляра Ришатовна 

7. Шамсутдинова Лилия Равшановна 

8. Коган Лилия Игоревна 

9. Харисова Гузель Нарисовна 

10. Махмудова Диляра Камилевна 

11. Зайнуллина Диляра Василовна 

12. Султангареев Ильнар Ильясович 

13. Нурхаметова Зульфия Филкатовна 

14. Нигматзянова Разиля Раилевна 

15. Нигъметзянова Алия Фанилевна 

16. Миннибаева Альбина Наркисовна 

17. Кутлубаев Дамир Марселевич 

18. Давлетова Чулпан Ильдаровна 

19. Зарипова Резеда Ильгизаровна 

20. Хадиуллина Камиля Ильсуровна 

 

Сәләт-Болгар Туган Тел ( 2 смена)  

1. Галиева Диләрә Ришат кызы  

2. Гурьева Алия Александр кызы  

3. Гыйлаҗева Гадилә Айрат кызы  

4. Дәүләтова Чулпан Ильдар кызы  

5. Зайнуллина Диләрә Васил кызы  

6. Зарипова Резедә Ильгизәр кызы  

7. Кашапова Илүзә Ленар кызы  



8. Коган Лилия(Алиә) Игорь кызы  

9. Котлыбаев Дамир Марсель улы  

10. Мәхмүдова Диләрә Камил кызы  

11. Миннибаева Альбина Нәркис кызы  

12. Нигъмәтҗанова Алия Фәнил кызы  

13. Нигъмәтҗанова Разилә Раил кызы  

14. Нүрхәмәтова Зөлфия Филкат кызы  

15. Һадиуллина Камилә Ильсур кызы  

16. Садыкова Азалина Азат кызы  

17. Солтангәрәев Илнар Ильяс улы  

18. Харисова Гүзәл Нәрис кызы  

19. Шамсутдинова Лилия Равшанов кызы  

20. Шәкүрова Назлыгөл Фәрит кызы 

 

Сәләт-Бөгелмә 

1. Закирова Алсу Айратовна  

2. Миннулин Айнур Ренатович 

3. Гайсина Миляуша Ленаровна 

4. Якупов Тимур Ренатович  

5. Сафиуллина Элина Ильдусовна  

6. Кашапов Камиль Ренатович  

7. Крашенниникова Надежда Петровна  

8. Ганиев Камаль Гумарович 

9. Тарасова Дарья Алексеевна 

10. Астафьева Дарья Александровна  

11. Рублева Елена Александровна  

12. Смальков Алексей Андреевич  

13. Георгиева Марина Александровна  

14. Герантьева Юлианна Владимировна  

15. Корнилова Алена Алексеевна  

16. Курзаева Анастасия Юрьевна  

17. Долгополова Анастасия Алексеевна  

18. Костюнина Алина Андреевна  

19. Сучкова Регина Игоревна  

20. Борисова Ксения Ивановна  

21. Попова Анастасия Васильевна 

22. Гарипов Радиф Раифович 

23. Камаев Ринат Азатович 

24. Маликова Карима Азматовна 



25. Заляева Регина Айдаровна 

26. Губайдуллина Динара Айратовна 

 

Сәләт-Бөгелмә 

1. Закирова Алсу Айрат кызы 

2. Миннулин Айнур Ренат улы 

3. Гайсина Миләүшә Ленар кызы 

4. Якупов Тимур Ренат улы 

5. Сафиуллина Элина Ильдус кызы 

6. Кашапов Камил Ренат улы 

7. Крашенниникова Надежда Петр кызы 

8. Ганиев Камаль Гумар улы 

9. Тарасова Дарья Алексей кызы 

10. Астафьева Дарья Александр кызы 

11. Рублева Елена Александр кызы 

12. Смальков Алексей Андрей улы 

13. Георгиева Марина Александр кызы 

14. Герантьева Юлианна Владимир кызы 

15. Корнилова Алена Алексей кызы 

16. Курзаева Анастасия Юрий кызы 

17. Долгополова Анастасия Алексей кызы 

18. Костюнина алина Андрей кызы 

19. Сучкова Регина Игорь кызы 

20. Борисова Ксения Иван кызы 

21. Попова Анастасия Василий кызы 

22. Гарипов Рәдиф Раиф улы 

23. Камаев Ринат Азат улы 

24. Маликова Каримә Азамат кызы 

25. Җәләева Регина Айдар кызы 

26. Гобәйдуллина Динара Айрат кызы 

 

Сәләт-Рухият 

1. Арсланов Руслан Ильсурович 

2. Ахметова Илюса Ильшатовна 

3. Вотчинников Анвар Артурович 

4. Гайсина Алина Фаниосовна 

5. Галимова Адиля Фанисовна 

6. Гарифянова Айсылу Рамилевна 

7. Гимазов Азамат Рамилевич 



8. Давлетшин Искандер Марселевич 

9. Зайнуллина Элина Рустемовна 

10. Закирова Айгуль Фаниловна 

11. Коган Лия Игоревна 

12. Кузовкина Мария Андреевна 

13. Малыйкин Тимур Андреевич 

14. Махмутова Лилия Марселевна 

15. Миндубаева Лия Марсовна 

16. Миннахметова Гузель Ринатовна 

17. Миргаязов Ислам Алмазович 

18. Муратов Равиль Рамилевич 

19. Набиуллин Раиль Рустямович 

20. Набиуллина Алина Альбертовна 

21. Нафикова Заррина Ильдаровна 

22. Фархутдинова Аделя Рафисовна 

23. Хабирова Наиля Айдаровна 

24. Хафизов Равиль Шамилевич 

25. Шайдуллина Рушания Рустамовна 

26. Шайхутдинова Сюмбель Искандеровна 

27. Шигапова Эльвира Фаргатовна 

 

Сәләт-Рухият 

1. Арсланов Руслан Ильсур улы 

2. Әхмәтова Илүсә Илшат кызы 

3. Вотчинников Әнвәр Артур улы 

4. Гайсина Алинә Фаниос кызы 

5. Галимова Адилә Фәнис кызы 

6. Гарифянова Айсылу Рамил кызы 

7. Гимазов Азамат Рамил улы 

8. Дәүләтшин Искәндәр Марсель улы 

9. Зайнуллина Элина Рөстәм кызы 

10. Закирова Айгөл Фәнил кызы 

11. Коган Лия Игорь кызы 

12. Кузовкина Мария Андрей кызы 

13. Малыйкин Тимур Андрей улы 

14. Махмутова Лилия Марсель кызы 

15. Миндубаева Лия Марс кызы 

16. Миннахметова Гузәл Ринат кызы 

17. Миргаязов Ислам Алмаз улы 



18. Моратов Равил Рамил улы 

19. Набиуллин Раил Рөстәм улы 

20. Набиуллина Алина Альберт кызы 

21. Нафикова Зәрринә Илдар кызы 

22. Фархетдинова Аделя Рафис кызы 

23. Хәбирова Наилә Айдар кызы 

24. Хафизов Равил Шамил улы 

25. Шәйдуллина Рушания Рөстәм кызы 

26. Шәйхетдинова Сөмбел Искәндәр кызы 

27. Шиһапова Эльвира Фәргать кызы 

 

Сәләт-Азнакай 

1. Нурмухаметов Даниль Камилевич 

2. Мавлиев Ильшат Маратович 

3. Шигапова Эльвира Фаргатовна 

4. Латыпов Карим Талгатович 

5. Насыбуллина Диана Радиковна 

6. Ганиев Камаль Гумарович 

7. Гаффарова Алия Азатовна 

8. Сысоева Альбина Юрьевна 

9. Гатауллина Адиля Назиповна 

 

Сәләт-Азнакай 

1. Нурмухаметов Данил Камиль улы 

2. Мавлиев Илшат Марат улы 

3. Шиһапова Эльвира Фәргать кызы 

4. Латыйпов Кәрим Тәлгать улы 

5. Насыбуллина Диана Радик кызы 

6. Ганиев Камал Гумар улы 

7. Гаффарова Алия Азат кызы 

8. Сысоева Альбина Юрий кызы 

9. Гатауллина Адилә Назип кызы 

 

Сәләт-Буа (Гайрәт) 

1) Динара Аюпова Руслановна 

2) Муслима Хасанова Ильмировна 

3) Ралина Вахитова Рамилевна 

4) Камила Идиятуллина Фанисовна 

5) Алина Сабурова Викторовна 



6) Эльмира Сабитова Марсовна 

7) Дарья Попова Валерьевна 

8) Камилла Мулюкова Фаритовна 

9) Азалия Валиева Альбертовна 

10) Гузель Мударисова Радиковна 

11) Камиля Абдрахманова Равиловна 

12) Адель Гараев Радикович 

13) Резеда Ахсанова Рузалиновна 

14) Самат Фаскутдинов Рамилевич 

 

Сәләт-Буа (Гайрәт) 

1) Динара Аюпова Руслан кызы 

2) Муслима Хасанова Ильмир кызы 

3) Ралинә Вахитова Рамил кызы 

4) Камилә Идиятуллина Фәнис кызы 

5) Алина Сабурова Виктор кызы 

6) Эльмира Сабитова Марс кызы 

7) Дарья Попова Валерий кызы 

8) Камилла Мулюкова Фарит кызы 

9) Азалия Вэлиева Альберт кызы 

10) Гузель Мударисова Радик кызы 

11) Камилэ Абдрахманова Равил кызы 

12) Адель Гараев Радикович 

13) Резеда Ахсанова Рузалиновна 

14) Самат Фаскутдинов Рамил улы 

  

Сәләт-Болгар 

1. Cабирзянова Илюза Фанисовна 

2. Гаттарова Айгуль Айдаровна 

3. Кадырова Гузель Ильсуровна 

4. Минегалиева Айсылу Айратовна 

5. Саттарова Алсу Ильшатовна 

6. Ступникова Арина Денисовна 

7. Тукова Дарья Александровна 

8. Шайхутдинова Ильсия Ильгамовна 

9. Шарифуллин Марсель Радикович 

 

 



Сәләт-Болгар 

1. Сабирҗанова Илүзә Фәнис кызы 

2. Айгөл Гаттарова Айдар кызы  

3. Кадырова Гузель Ильсур кызы  

4. Минегалиева Айсылу Айрат кызы  

5. Саттарова Алсу Ильшат кызы  

6. Ступникова Арина Денис кызы 

7. Тукова Дарья Александр кызы  

8. Шэйхетдинова Ильсоя Ильхам кызы  

9. Шәрифуллин Марсель Радик улы 

 

Сәләт-Осталар бистәсе 

1.Ахкямов Фидаиль Фанилевич 

2.Багирова Сабина Эльмихановна 

3.Бахтиозина Самира Вильдановна 

4.Бултачеева Фарида Ринатовна 

5.Волков Тимур Василевич 

6.Габдуллина Розалина Абдрахмоновна 

7.Галалов Салават Айнурович 

8.Гильмуллин Самат Ринатович 

9.Закиров Асхат Артур улы 

10.Зиганшин Амир Ранифович 

11.Зиганшина Камиля Айратовна 

12.Маслова Милена Романовна 

13.Муртазин Мухаммед Айратович 

14.Нартдинова Дилара Рамилевна 

15.Низамова Камиля Фанилевна 

16.Нотфуллина Ильсия Ильмасовна 

17.Нурхаметова Зульфия Филкатовна 

18.Рафикова Альбина Радиковна 

19.Сабирзянова Илюза Фанисовна 

20.Сабирова Камиля Галимовна 

21.Сангатуллина Илина Альбертовна 

22.Халилова Нафиса Ильдаровна 

23.Хаметзянова Алсу Рашитовна 

24.Шайдуллина Камиля Раушановна 

25.Шайдуллина Рушания Рустамовна 

26.Шарафиев Амир Исламович 



27.Шарафутдинова Айгуль Ильдаровна 

28. Юсупова Алия Рамисовна 

 

Сәләт-Осталар бистәсе 

1.Әхкәмов Фидаил Фанил улы 

2.Багирова Сабина Элмихановна 

3.Бахтиозина Самира Вилдан кызы 

4.Бултачеева Фәридә Ринат кызы 

5.Волков Тимур Василий улы 

6.Габдуллина Розалина Абдрахмон кызы 

7.Галавов Салават Айнур улы 

8.Гыйльмуллин Самат Ринат улы 

9.Закиров Әсһәт Артур улы 

10.Җиһаншин Амир Раниф улы 

11.Җиһаншина Камилә Айрат кызы 

12.Маслова Милена Роман кызы 

13.Мортазин Мөһәммәд Айрат улы 

14.Нартдинова Диләрә Рамил кызы 

15.Низамова Камилә Фәнил кызы 

16.Нотфуллина Илсөя Илмас кызы 

17.Нурхәмәтова Зөлфия Филкат кызы 

18.Рафикова Альбина Радик кызы 

19.Сабирҗанова Илүзә Фәнис кызы 

20.Сабирова Камиля Галим кызы 

21.Сангатуллина Илина Альберт кызы 

22.Халилова Нәфисә Илдар кызы 

23.Хәмәтҗанова Алсу Рәшит кыз 

24.Шайдуллина Камилә Раушан кызы 

25.Шайдуллина Рушания Рөстәм кызы 

26.Шарафиев Әмир Ислам улы 

27.Шәрәфетдинова Айгөл Илдар кызы 

28. Юсупова Алия Рамис кызы 

 

Сәләт-Шәхес 

1. Фаисханова Камиля Ниязовна 

2. Юсупова Алия Рамисовна 

3. Хайрутдинова Лейла Ирековна 

4. Зайнуллина Элина Рустемовна 

5. Ризванова Камиля Раушановна 



6. Малыйкин Тимур Андреевич 

7. Нигъметзянова Алия Фанилевна 

8. Загрутдинова Алсу Маратовна 

9. Рашитова Алсу Илгизовна 

10. Нурмухаметова Зайнаб Ильнуровна 

11. Замалетдинова Эльвира Рамилевна 

12. Исланова Чулпан Загитовна 

13. Адамова Аделина Фикретовна 

14. Арсланов Руслан Ильсурович 

15. Галиахметова Диля Рафиковна 

16. Исмагилова Камилла Ильшатовна 

17. Сафина Исламия Рустемовна 

18. Салдаева Ляйсан Владимировна 

19. Сафина Лейсан Рустемовна 

20. Юсупова Диана Наилевна 

21. Cабирзянова Илюза Фанисовна 

22. Кабирова Зиля Рустамовна 

23. Рахматуллина Алиса Эдуардовна 

24. Евдокимова Валерия Вадимовна 

25. Кадырова Гузель Ильсуровна 

26. Шерова Наргиз Муродовна 

27. Муратшина Лейля Айдаровна 

28. Гайфуллина Диляра Халиловна 

29. Габдрахманова Наргиза Шамилевна 

30. Исмагилова Ильгина Ильнаровна 

31. Махмудова Диляра Камилевна 

32. Халилова Нафиса Илдаровна 

33. Салахова Аида Ильдусовна 

34. Карпеев Данила Игоревич 

35. Галимова Эльвина Илнуровна 

36. Фатхиева Лилия Рамиль 

37. Афзал Галиев Ралифович 

38. Закирова Хаят Исрафиловна 

39. Рахматуллина Энже Эдуардовна 

40. Шайдуллина Рушания Рустамовна 

41. Азанов Рустем Рамилевич 

   

 



Сәләт-Шәхес 

1. Фәисханова Камилә Нияз кызы 

2. Юсупова Алия Рамис кызы 

3. Хәйретдинова Ләйлә Ирек кызы 

4. Зәйнуллина Элина Рөстәм кызы 

5. Ризванова Камилә Раушан кызы 

6. Малыйкин Тимур Андреевич 

7. Нигъмәтҗанова Алия Фәнил кызы 

8. Загретдинова Алсу Марат кызы 

9. Рәшитова Алсу Илгизовна 

10. Нурмөхәммәтова Зәйнәб  Ильнур кызы 

11. Җамалетдинова Эльвира Рамил кызы 

12. Исланова Чулпан Заһит кызы 

13. Адамова Аделина Фикрәт кызы 

14. Арсланов Руслан Илсур улы 

15. Галиәхмәтова Дилә Рафик кызы 

16. Исмагилова Камилла Ильшат кызы 

17. Сафина Исламия Рөстәм кызы 

18. Салдаева Ләйсән Владимир кызы 

19. Сафина Ләйсән Рөстәм кызы 

20. Юсупова Диана Наил кызы 

21. Сабирҗанова Илүзә Фәнис кызы 

22. Кабирова Зиля Рөстәм кызы 

23. Рәхмәтуллина Алисә  Эдуард кызы 

24. Евдокимова Валерия Вадим кызы 

25. Кадырова  Гузель  Ильсуровна  

26. Шерова Нәргизә Мурод кызы 

27. Моратшина Ләйлә Айдар кызы 

28. Гайфуллина Диләрә Хәлил кызы 

29. Габдрахманова Нәргизә Шамилевна 

30. Исмәгыйлева Илгинә Илнар кызы 

31. Мәхмүдова Диләрә Камил кызы 

32. Хәлилова Нәфисә Илдар кызы 

33. Салахова Аида Илдус кызы 

34. Карпеев Данила Игорь улы 

35. Галимова Эльвина Илнур кызы 

36. Фатхиева Лилия Рамил кызы 

37. Галиев Афзал Рәлиф улы 

38. Закирова Хәят Исрафил  кызы 



39. Рәхмәтуллина Энҗе Эдуард кызы 

40. Шәйдуллина Рушания Рөстәм кызы 

41. Азанов Рөстәм Рамиль улы 

 

  

Сәләт-Раушан 

1. Нафикова Заррина Ильдаровна 

2. Гимаетдинова Айгуль Рафиковна 

3. Арсланов Алмаз Ильшатович 

4. Гимазов Азамат Рамилевич 

5. Ахматгалиева Амалия Ильмировна 

6. Зайнуллина Диляра Василовна 

7. Ситдикова Айгуль Наилевна 

8. Закарова Инзиля Флуровна 

9. Фархутдинова Аделя Рафисовна 

10. Миргаязов Ислам Алмазович 

11. Вотчинников Анвар Артурович 

12. Нигматзянова Лиана Рустамовна 

13. Корниенко Рената Владимировна 

14. Хафизова Эльвина Виловна 

15. Закирова Эмма Ринатовна 

16. Карпеев Данила Игоревич 

17. Галиева Дина Ильназовна 

18. Гараев Арслан Фаритович 

19. Гилязев Рустем Радикович 

20. Сысоева Альбина Юрьевна 

21. Алексеева Регина Александровна 

22. Шерова Наргиз Муродовна 

23. Сысоева Алина Юрьевна 

24. Сафин Камиль Радикович 

25. Аскаров Айнур Ханифович 

26. Усманова Аделина Илдаровна 

27. Закирова Айгуль Фаниловна 

28. Нигматова Алия Алмазовна 

29. Сабитова Эльмира Марсовна 

30. Галиахметова Лейсан Ирековна 

 

 



Сәләт-Раушан 

1. Нафикова Зәрринә Илдар кызы 

2. Гыймаетдинова Айгөл Рафик кызы 

3. Арсланов Алмаз Илшат улы 

4. Гимазов Азамат Рамил улы 

5. Әхмәтгалиева Амалия Илмир кызы 

6. Зәйнуллина Диләрә Васил кызы 

7. Ситдикова Айгөл Наил кызы 

8. Закарова Инзилә Флур кызы 

9. Фархетдинова Әдилә Рафис кызы 

10. Миргаязов Ислам Алмаз улы 

11. Вотчинников Әнвәр Артур улы 

12. Нигъмәтҗанова Лиана Рустәм кызы 

13. Корниенко Рената Владимир кызы 

14. Хафизова Эльвина Вил кызы 

15. Закирова Эмма Ринат кызы 

16. Карпеев Данила Игорь улы 

17. Галиева Динә Илназ улы 

18. Гәрәев Арслан Фәрит улы 

19. Гыйләҗев Рөстәм Радик улы 

20. Сысоева Альбина Юрий кызы 

21. Алексеева Регина Александр кызы 

22. Шерова Нәргиз Мурод кызы 

23. Сысоева Алина Юрий кызы 

24. Сафин Камил Радик улы 

25. Әскәров Айнур Хәниф улы 

26. Усманова Аделина Илдар кызы 

27. Закирова Айгөл Фәнил кызы 

28. Нигъмәтова Алия Алмаз кызы 

29. Сабитова Эльмира Марс кызы 

30. Галиәхмәтова Ләйсән Ирек кызы 

 

Сәләт-Яр Чаллы 

1. Замалетдинов Камиль Ильнурович 

2. Исмагилова Тансылу Фархатовна 

3. Хабирова Наиля Айдаровна 

4. Гарифуллина Лилиана Маратовна 

5. Нурмухаметов  Данил Камилевич 

6. Рахматуллина Алиса Эдуардовна 



7. Бадриева Альфия Флюсовна 

8. Билалова Лейла Рустемовна 

9. Бадертдинова Гульназ Дилфатовна 

10. Абдуллина Эндже Хабировна 

11. Минникаева Алсу Мансуровна 

12. Садыкова Азалина Азатовна 

13. Авзалова Алия Илнуровна 

14. Закарова Инзиля Флуровна 

15. Шагиева Диляра Алмазовна 

16. Ханова Рузиля Зуфаровна 

17. Амирханова Алсиня Ринатовна 

18. Фарманян Ани Манвел 

19. Хусаинов Ризван Ильсурович 

20. Закирова Рамиля Рустамовна 

21. Савченкова Виктория Сергеевна 

22. Гайсина Айзиля Айратовна 

23. Султангалиева  Лейсан Биктимеровна 

24. Митаева Лейсан Рафаилевна 

25. Салахова Аида Ильдусовна 

26. Насыбуллина Диана Радиковна 

27. Давлетова Чулпан Ильдаровна 

28. Шайх Алим Джавид 

29. Мифтахова Гульназ Рамилевна 

30. Калимуллина Резеда Рамисовна 

31. Гилязетдинова Айгиза Салимовна 

32. Авзалова Фирюза Фаязовна 

33. Галимова Айгуль Айратовна 

34. Курмакаева Лиана Рафаэлевна 

35. Сысоева Альбина Юрьевна 

 

Сәләт-Яр Чаллы 

1. Җамалетдинов Камил Илнурович 

2. Исмәгыйлева Таңсылу Фәрхәт кызы 

3. Хәбирова Наилә Айдар кызы 

4. Гарифуллина  Лилиана Марат кызы 

5. Данил Нурмухаметов  Камилевич 

6. Рәхмәтуллина Алисә Эдуард кызы 

7. Бәдриева Әлфия Флюс кызы 

8. Билалова  Ләйлә Рөстәм кызы 



9. Бәдертдинова Гөлназ Дилфат кызы 

10. Абдуллина Энже Хабир кызы 

11. Минникаева Алсу Мансур кызы 

12. Садыкова Азалина Азат кызы 

13. Авзалова Алия Илнур кызы 

14. Закарова Инзилә Флуровна 

15. Шәһиева Диләрә Алмаз кызы 

16. Ханова Рузилә Зөфәр кызы  

17. Амирханова  Алсинә Ринат кызы 

18. Фарманян Ани Манвел 

19. Хосәинов Ризван Ильсурович 

20. Закирова Рамиля Рустамовна 

21. Савченкова  Виктория Сергеевна 

22. Гайсина Айзилә Айратовна 

23. Султангалиева  Ләйсән Биктимер кызы  

24. Митаева  Лейсан Рафаилевна 

25. Салахова  Аида Илдус кызы 

26. Насыбуллина  Диана Радик кызы 

27. Дәүләтова Чулпан Илдар кызы 

28. Шайх Алим Джавид 

29. Мифтахова Гөлназ Рамиль кызы 

30. Калимуллина Резеда Рәмис кызы 

31. Гыйләҗетдинова Айгизә Сәлим кызы 

32. Авзалова Фирүза  Фаяз кызы 

33. Галимова Айгуль Айрат кызы 

34. Курмакаева Лиана Рафаэлевна 

35. Сысоева  Альбина Юрий кызы 


